
Book Creation & Publishing Services

Print Formatting - up to 50K
Ebook Formatting - up to  50K
Print + Ebook Formatting - up to 50K
Print Formatting - 50K - 100K
Ebook Formatting - 50K - 100K
Print + Ebook Formatting - 50K - 100K
Artwork Add-on
Copyright Page Add-on
LCCN Registration
CIP Block Creation
Copyright Registration
ISBN Set up - 1 count
Categories + Keywords List
Book Cover Design
KDP Set-up
Copyedit - up to 50K
Proofread - up to 50K
Copyedit - 50K - 100K
Proofread - 50K - 100K
Proofread - 100K+
Social Media Graphics (10 promos)

Pick & Choose what you need:

$250
$200
$400
$400
$350
$600

$30
$50
$50

$100
$75

$150
$100

$200-$700
$250
$750
$500

$1500
$1,000
$1,500

$200

All-inclusive Packages:

Package #1
50K words or less

$4,000

Package #2
50-100K words

$5,500

Package #3
100K+ words

$7,000

Print + Ebook Formatting - 50K
Interior Artwork
Copyright page

LCCN Registration
CIP Block Creation

Copyright Registration
Categories + Keywords List

ISBN Set up
Book Cover Design

KDP Set-up
Copyedit - 50K
Proofread - 50K

Social Media Graphics
(package of 10 promos)

4 Author/Project Manager
zoom calls

Book & Self-Publishing Coaching
(All sessions with Jill Archie)

Print + Ebook Formatting - 50-100K
Interior Artwork
Copyright page

LCCN Registration
CIP Block Creation

Copyright Registration
Categories + Keywords List

ISBN Set up
Book Cover Design

KDP Set-up
Copyedit - 50K-100K
Proofread - 50K-100K
Social Media Graphics

(package of 10 promos)
4 Author/Project Manager

zoom calls

Print + Ebook Formatting - 100K+
Interior Artwork
Copyright page

LCCN Registration
CIP Block Creation

Copyright Registration
Categories + Keywords List

ISBN Set up
Book Cover Design

KDP Set-up
Copyedit - 100K+
Proofread - 100K+

Social Media Graphics
(package of 10 promos)

4 Author/Project Manager
zoom calls

1 one-hour session
3 one-hour sessions
6 one-hour sessions
12 one-hour sessions

$100 
$270 ($90 per sess.)
$510 ($85 per sess.)

$960 ($80 per sess.)

Payment plans are available!
Set up a free 30-minute chat with Jill to go over your needs and any questions you may have.

Custom packages available to meet your needs! Schedule below for more info.

https://calendly.com/arcpublishingllc/30min

