

Book Creation & Publishing Services

Pick & Choose what you need:

Print Formatting - up to 50K	\$250
Ebook Formatting - up to 50K	\$200
Print + Ebook Formatting - up to 50K	\$400
Print Formatting - 50K - 100K	\$400
Ebook Formatting - 50K - 100K	\$350
Print + Ebook Formatting - 50K - 100K	\$600
Artwork Add-on	\$30
Copyright Page Add-on	\$50
LCCN Registration	\$50
CIP Block Creation	\$100
Copyright Registration	\$75
ISBN Set up - 1 count	\$150
Categories + Keywords List	\$100
Book Cover Design	\$200-\$700
KDP Set-up	\$250
Copyedit - up to 50K	\$750
Proofread - up to 50K	\$500
Copyedit - 50K - 100K	\$1500
Proofread - 50K - 100K	\$1,000
Proofread - 100K+	\$1,500
Social Media Graphics (10 promos)	\$200

All-inclusive Packages:

Package #2

50-100K words \$5,500

Print + Ebook Formatting - 50K Interior Artwork Copyright page LCCN Registration **CIP Block Creation Copyright Registration Categories + Keywords List ISBN Set up Book Cover Design KDP Set-up** Copyedit - 50K Proofread - 50K **Social Media Graphics** (package of 10 promos) 4 Author/Project Manager zoom calls

Package #1

50K words or less

\$4,000

Print + Ebook Formatting - 50-100K Interior Artwork Copyright page **LCCN Registration CIP Block Creation Copyright Registration** Categories + Keywords List **ISBN Set up Book Cover Design KDP Set-up** Copyedit - 50K-100K Proofread - 50K-100K Social Media Graphics (package of 10 promos) 4 Author/Project Manager zoom calls

Package #3

100K+ words \$7,000

Print + Ebook Formatting - 100K+ Interior Artwork Copyright page LCCN Registration **CIP Block Creation Copyright Registration** Categories + Keywords List **ISBN Set up Book Cover Design KDP Set-up** Copyedit - 100K+ Proofread - 100K+ **Social Media Graphics** (package of 10 promos) 4 Author/Project Manager zoom calls

Custom packages available to meet your needs! Schedule below for more info.

Book & Self-Publishing Coaching

(All sessions with Jill Archie)

1 one-hour session 3 one-hour sessions 6 one-hour sessions 12 one-hour sessions

\$100

\$270 (\$90 per sess.) \$510 (\$85 per sess.) \$960 (\$80 per sess.)

Payment plans are available!

Set up a free 30-minute chat with Jill to go over your needs and any questions you may have.

